

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 982 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.s. Dhruw

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 15/01/2020 | <p>Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Perused office note, this Court has directed issuance of bailable warrant for appearance of respondents before this Court on 20.02.2020, the amount has not been mentioned in the order, bailable warrant shall go for sum of Rs.5,000/-.</p> <p>The case be listed as directed earlier.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> |