

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.982 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.s. Dhruw

Motion	
10/09/2021	<p>Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, counsel for respondent/s.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>In view of the report of the Chief Judicial Magistrate, it has become necessary to direct personal appearance of all the respondents before this Court on 17-09-2021, so that, appropriate order may be passed in this matter.</p> <p>Let all the respondents appear before this Court on 17-09-2021.</p> <p>List this matter on <u>17-09-2021.</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p>Tumane</p>