

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 982 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.S. Dhruw and others.

22/10/2021	<p>Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Advocate for the respondents. Counsel for the petitioner prays for time to argue the matter.</p> <p>Post the matter after 12 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>
Rahul	