

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 982 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.s. Dhruw

3/7/2023	<p>Ms. Anuradha Jain, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhir Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the parties pray for time to comply with the earlier order.</p> <p>List the matter after twelve weeks. Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>
Shyna	