

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 982 of 2019Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.s. Dhruw

13.12.2023	<p>Ms. Sareena Khan, counsel for petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Kanhaiya Yadav, counsel for respondents.</p> <p>In view of submission made by learned counsel for respective parties, list this case before the Bench in which I (Parth Prateem Sahu) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Balram	