

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 982 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Nishad **Versus** C.S. Dhruw & Ors.

21.12.2023	<p>Ms. Seema Mishra, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Anurag Bajpai, Advocate for the Respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to argue the matter.</p> <p>List this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>